
 

Résultats LASEL  - Swim Cup -  Page  1 / 6 

Ré sultats Championnat L A S E L 

LASEL-Swim Cup 

13 novembre 2025 

Relais 6 x 50m Nage Libre Filles  

 

 

  

1. EIDE 
 
 
 
 
 
2. LAML 1 
 
 
 
 
 
3. AL 
 
 
 
 
 
4. LGL             
 
 
 
 
 
 
5. LTC 
 
 
 
 
 
6. LAML 2 
  

 
 
 
 

 
 

BORDONARO Madeleine 
MARIANACCI Stella 
ABILIO CACITO Rita 
KOUTSAWA Ahoefa 
CAMPIONE Leonardo 
ACCOH Paxcaeli 
 
SAHL Elisa 
CLOCKAERTS Hannelore 
STERCZEWSKA Nina 
WINDISCH Kristina 
KROMBACH Eva 
ABDELAAL Nour 
 
BOUZAZI Nour 
PAULY Manon 
PAULY Michèle 
BEAUMET Amelie 
HANSENLea 
MOHADIER Mila 
 
 
KREMER Claire 
REDING Livia 
FRANK Charlotte 
PEFFER Sophie 
LUNKES Lena 
SKOVGAARD Enya 
 
 
SCHWEICH Laura 
JANUS Olivia 
NENNO REIS Camila 
KOHNEN Emma 
PARREIRA Natascha 
SCHMITZ Cynthia 
 
 
MARQ Chiara 
VON SCHEELE Ida 
SCHOOS Filippa 
BROOKS Sarah 
MANGEN Louise 
    

3.26.20 
 
 
 
 
 
3.45.04 
 
 
 
 
 
3.53.88 
 
 
 
 
 
4.06.30 
 
 
 
 
 
4.07.25 
 
 
 
 
 
 
4.16.31 

 7. LAML 3 
 
 
 
 
 
 

KLEMMER SIEBENALER          
Mara 
KUBORN Lily 
HILD Vicky 
ETIENNE Chloé 
EICHER Lori 
LERA Evelyn 

 
 

4.53.66 
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Relais 6 x 50m Nage Libre Garçons  

 

1. LGL1 FESQUET Adrien 
ARVAI Simon 
WEBER Kazuki  
RONK Mac 
MEYERS Milo 
VAN BURIK Raphaël 
 

2.51.34     

2. LTC 1 OESCH Noah 
ADROVIC Eris 
KLOSE Steve 
RAMOS CORREIRA Geoffrey 
DURAKOVIC Tarik 
SCHROEDER Nils 
 

3.06.35  

3. AL KROMBACH Alexandre 
RATTI Francesco 
MARGUE Vincent 
SCHWARTZ FORTE Noah 
BOITO Antoine 
SCHONS Oscar 
 

3.16.90  

4. LAML 1        
 

VASSART Gabriel 
CORTOLEZZIS Luca 
CLOCKAERTS Maxim 
RODRIGUEZ Jules 
IORDANOGLOU Evangelos 
DEJONGHE Emil 
 

3.42.32     

5. LGL 2 
 

MULLER Paul 
KLEMMER Louis 
PRAESTEGAARD Rasmus 
ALESI Brieuc 
SCHILLING Jean-Louis 
FESQUET Adrien 
 

3.56.79     
 

6. LAML 2 
 

DE KERLEAU Marc 
CAVALHEIRO Marc 
GUCCIONE Piero 
KLENSCH Nicolas 
HAGIU Tudor 
LAZUTCENKOVS Artjoms 
 

4.37.91   
 

  

DQ LTC 2 COUTO ALEVES Diogo 
PARASILITI Mattia 
PETRY Kevin 
REDING Alan Je 
CABRAL Kevin 
FUMAROLA Luca 
 

 3.23.62      
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Relais 6 x 50m Nage Libre Mixte  

 

1. LMRL SABBOURI Sofia 
SABBOURI Mathis 
REIZER Inès 
ANISKO Leonard 
ANISKO Hanna 
DOU LIU Jason 

3.07.20  DQ LAML 2 EICHER Lori 
SCHUH Fruzsina 
STERCZEWSKA Nina 
DEJONGHE Emil 
RODRIGUEZ Jules 
IORDANOGLOU Evangelos 

4.05.99 

2. EIDE  CAMPIONE Leonardo 
CAMPIONE Sofia 
ABILIO Rita 
BORDAS Anatole 
KOUTSAWA Ahoefa 
NONOA Francis  
 

3.12.95   

3. LGL 1 FESQUET Louis 
KREMER Claire 
VAN BURIK Raphaël 
LUNKES Lena 
WEBER Kazuki 
REDING Livia 
 

3.13.80  

4. EEL 1 YANKOVA Neda 
TARTAINI Stefano 
BONTEA Daniel 
FELLMANN Apolline 
FERRARIO Serena 
WIEBER Edouard 
 

3.21.59  

5. LAML 1 WINDISCH Kristina 
CLOCKAERTS Maxim 
CLOCKAERTS Hannelore 
LAZUTCENKOVS Artjoms 
KROMBACH Eva 
VASSART Gabriel 
 

3.24.38  

6. AL RATTI Francesco 
MARGUE Vincent 
BOITO Antoine 
GIESLER Lore 
REUTER Chloe 
MUNSCH Marie 
 

3.43.71  

7. LTC 2 BECKIUS Grögory 
SCHMITZ Cynthia 
CABRAL Kevin 
PEETERS Sara 
EICKELPASCH Sven 
N’GORAN Ashlynn 

3.48.09  

8. LGL 2 ARVAI Simon 
FRANK Charlotte 
RONK Mac 
PEFFER Sophie 
SKOVGAARD Enya 
MEYERS Milo 
 

3.50.69  

DQ LTC 1 OESCH Noah 
JANUS Olivia 
DURAKOVIC Tarik 
KOHNEN Emma 
RAMOS Jeoffrey 
SCHWEICH Laura 
 
 

3.27.89     
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Relais 4 x 50m 4 Nages Filles 

 

1. LMRL ANISKA Hanna 
REIZER Inès 
SABBOURI Sofia 
BLANCO SORIA Paula 
 

2.27.55  

2. EIDE  KOUTSAWA Ahoefa 
BORDONARO Madeleine 
MARIANACCI Stella  
ABITO CACITO Rita 

2.31.28  

3. EEL 1 FERRARIO Serena 
WIEBER Josephine 
FELLMANN Apolline 
YANKOVA Neda 
 

2.32.50  

4. LAML 1 CLOCKAERTS Hannelore 
AULNER Apollina 
WINDISCH Kristina 
SAHL Elisa 
 

2.49.10  

5. LGL 
 

LUNKES Lena 
SKOVGAARD Enya 
KREMER Claire 
FRANK Charlotte 

2.55.97  

6. AL 
 
 

HANSEN Lea 
PAULY Manon 
REUTER Chloe 
PAULY Michèle 
 

3.03.75     

7. LAML 3 
 
 
 
 
8. LAML  
 
 
 
 
DQ LAML 2 
 
 
 
 
DQ LTC 1 
 

ETIENNE Chloé 
HILD Vicky 
ABDELAAL Nour 
KLEMMER SIEBENALER Mara 
 
 
SCHUH Fruzsina 
KEMP Claire 
SAHL Elisa 
LERA Evelyn 
 
 
WIRTZ Gina 
PARREIRA Natascha 
SCHMITZ Cynthia 
THOMA Isabelle 
 
 
NENNO REIS Camila 
JANUS Olivia 
SCHWEICH Laura 
KOHNEN Emma 

3.14.89 
 
 
 
 
3.29.45 
 
 
 
 
3.03.99 
 
 
 
3.10.72 
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Relais 4 x 50m 4 Nages Garçons 

 

1. EIDE NONOA Francis 
CAMPIONE Leonardo 
CERVERA Nathan 
BORDAS Anatole 
 

2.11.11  

2. LGL 1 VAN BURIK Raphaël 
FESQUET Adrien 
ÄRVAI Simon 
WEBER KAZUKI 
 

2.11.76  

3. AL KROMBACH Alexandre 
RATTI Francesco 
SCHONS Oscar 
SCHARTZ FORTE Noah 
 

2.16.93  

4. LTC 1 SCHROEDER Nils 
Adrovic Eris 
DURAKOVIC Tarik 
OESCH Noah 
 

2.26.08  

5. LGL 2 SCHILLING Jean-Louis 
FESQUET Louis 
MULLER Paul 
MEYERS Milo 
 

2.29.47  

6. LTC 3 GRÜN Max 
FUMAROLA Luca 
BECKIUS Grégory 
CABRAL Kevin 
 

2.41.46  

DQ LAML WIRTZ Théo 
Ketter Charles 
LAZUTCENKOVS Artjoms  
CLOCKAERTS Maxim 
 

2.39.06  

DQ EEL 1 
 

WIEBER EDOUARD 
BONTEA Daniel 
TARTAINI Stefano 
DERUYVER Vadim 
 

2.53.16  

  
  
  

  



 
13 novembre 2025   Page  6 / 6 

Relais 4 x 50m 4 Nages Mixte  

 

1. LGL KREMER Claire 
LUNKES Lena 
ÄRVAI Simon 
WEBER Kazuki 
 

2.22.88  

2. LTC 1 DURAKOVIC Tarik 
SCHWEICH Laura 
OESCH Noah 
JANUS Olivia 
 

2.27.41  

3. EIDE 1 NONOA Francis 
BORDONARO Madeleine 
CERVERA MUNOZ Nathan 
ACCOH Paxcaeli  
 

2.21.16  

4. EIDE 2 KOUTSAWA Ahoefa 
CAMPIONE Leonardo 
MARIANACCI Stella 
BORDAS Stella 
 

2.28.16  

5. LMRL SABBOURI Mathis 
DOU LIU Jasson 
REIZER Inès 
BLANCO SORIA Paula  
 

2.29.51  

6. EEL 1 FERRARIO Serena 
WIEBER Edouard 
WIEBER Josephine 
DERUYVER Vadim 
 

2.35.46  

DQ LTC 2 PETRY Kevin 
KOHNEN Emma 
KLOSé Steve 
NENNO REIS Camila 
 

3.02.47  

DQ AL MUNSCH Marie 
GIESLER Lore 
SCHARTZ FORTE Noah 
KROMBACH Alexandre 
 

2.16.34  

DQ LTC 4 WIRTZ Gina 
N’GORAN Ashlynn 
BECKIUS Grégory 
GRÜN Max 
 

2.46.00  

DQ LTC 3 
 
 
 
 
 

SCHMITZ Cynthia 
PARREIRA Natascha 
FUMAROLA Luca 
EICKELPASCH Sven 
 
 
 

2.58.29 
 
 
 
 

 

  

 


